
School Year Begins – Program Development Day (no students) Tuesday, September 4, 2018

Professional Development – Staff Full Day (no students) Wednesday, September 5, 2018

Classes Start:  All Day Thursday, September 6, 2018

Opening Day Professional Development (no services) Friday, September 21, 2018

Students Half Day – Staff Full Day / Records Wednesday, October 31, 2018

Professional Development – Staff Full Day (no services) Tuesday, November 6, 2018

Thanksgiving Recess Begins Thursday, November 15, 2018

Services resume Monday, November 26, 2018

Non Work Days – No Services (Christmas Recess) Monday, December 24, 2018

Services resume Monday, January 7, 2019

Professional Development – Staff Full Day (no services) Monday, January 21, 2019

Mid-Winter Recess Non Work Days Monday, February 18, 2019

Services Resume Monday, February 25, 2019

Professional Development – Staff Full Day (no services) Friday, March 8, 2019

Spring Recess Begins Monday, March 25, 2019

Services Resume Monday, April 8, 2019

Non Work Day - No staff or students Friday, April 19, 2019

Students Half Day – Staff Full Day / Records Wednesday, May 8, 2019

Memorial Day – Recess - No Services Monday, May 27, 2019

Services Resume Monday, June 3, 2019

Recess (no staff & no services)   Monday, June 17, 2019

Services in Session Monday, July 15, 2019

Last day of services/Staff last day Friday, August 9, 2019
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